»e

Aquatic Park
Parque Aquatico
Parque Acuatico

Swimming

Natagdo / Natacion

Women's 100m Backstroke

: }‘ 100m Costas Feminino / 100m Espalda Femenino
[==]
RIOE? 17 JUL 2007 Heats
19:00 Séries / Series
Results Summary
Resumo dos Resultados / Resumen de Resultados
WR 59.44 28.30 COUGHLIN Natalie USA Melbourne (AUS) 27 MAR 2007
PR 1:01.71 BEDFORD Barbara USA Mer Del Plata (ARG) 14 MAR 1995
Heats Event No. 10
NOC . Time
Rank | Heat | Lane | Name Code R.T. 50m Time Behind
1 2 5 SMIT Julia USA 0.66 30.06 1:02.33
32.27
2 1 4 WHITE Brielle USA 0.69 30.26 1:02.46 0.13
32.20
3 2 4 WYCLIFFE Liz CAN 0.74 31.00 1:02.69 0.36
31.69
4 3 5 MEREDITH Caitlin CAN 0.69 30.77 1:02.98 0.65
32.21
5 2 3 COLORADO HENAO Carolina Colorado | COL 0.68 31.53 1:03.38 1.05
31.85
6 1 5 VOLCAN Erin VEN 0.70 31.17 1:03.90 1.57
32.73
7 3 4 MOLINA Fabiola BRA 0.61 30.92 1:04.13 1.80
33.21
8 3 3 GONZALEZ RAMIREZ Maria Fernanda MEX 0.65 30.80 1:04.34 2.01
33.54
9 3 6 AITKEN Kiera BER 0.72 31.40 1:05.18 2.85
33.78
10 2 6 DILLETTE Alana BAH 0.57 31.00 1:05.23 2.90
34.23
11 1 6 VILLASENOR REYES Lourdes MEX 0.66 32.14 1:05.40 3.07
33.26
12 1 3 ALVARENGA Fernanda BRA 0.67 31.97 1:06.15 3.82
34.18
13 3 2 PINTO Jeserick VEN 0.66 31.69 1:06.48 4.15
34.79
14 3 7 WICKHAM Donna-Marie TRI 0.69 32.10 1:07.54 5.21
35.44
15 1 2 Slavica PAVIC PER 0.66 33.03 1:08.39 6.06
35.36
16 2 2 CARRILLO Massie PER 0.51 33.24 1:09.06 6.73
35.82
17 1 7 FERDINAND Natalie BAR 0.62 33.09 1:09.60 7.27
36.51
18 2 7 KETELAARS Silvie AHO 0.62 32.76 1:09.98 7.65
37.22
19 3 1 REMERSARO Ines URU 0.71 34.12 1:10.50 8.17
36.38
D TISSOT Atos 88

SWISS WATCHES SINCE 1853

Origin




RIOS?

Aquatic Park
Parque Aquatico
Parque Acuatico

17 JUL 2007
19:11

Swimming
Natagdo / Natacion

Men's 400m Freestyle

400m Livre Masculino / 400m Libre Masculino

Heats
Séries / Series

Results Summary
Resumo dos Resultados / Resumen de Resultados

WR 3:40.08 53.02 1:49.57 2:45.43 THORPE lan AUS Manchester (ENG) 30 JUL 2002
PR 3:50.01 MANSTERIO Ricardo VEN Santo Domingo (DOM) 14 AUG 2003
Heats Event No. 11
NOC . Time
Rank Heat Lane Name Code R.T. Time Behind
1 2 4 WORK Tobias USA 0.58 3:51.32
50m 27.16) 100m 56.59 150m 1:25.49 200m 1:54.94 250m 2:24.05 300m 2:53.72 350m 3:22.79
29.43 28.90 29.45] 29.11 29.67 29.07 28.53
2 3 4 NEGREIROS Armando BRA 0.75 3:51.47 0.15
50m 26.62, 100m 55.11 150m 1:24.15 200m 1:53.90 250m 2:23.27 300m 2:53.19 350m 3:23.07
28.49 29.04 29.75 29.37] 29.92] 29.88 28.40
3 1 4 PATTON Matt USA 0.69 3:53.30 1.98
50m 26.70) 100m 56.01 150m 1:25.91 200m 1:55.75 250m 2:25.62 300m 2:55.22 350m 3:24.67
29.31 29.90 29.84| 29.87 29.60 29.45 28.63
4 2 5 LOPEZ RAMOS lvan de Jesus MEX 0.83 3:57.25 5.93
50m 27.58) 100m 57.63 150m 1.27.72 200m 1:58.19 250m 2:27.78 300m 2:57.95 350m 3:27.41
30.05 30.09] 30.47] 29.59] 30.17, 29.46 29.84
5 3 5 ARAUJO Felipe BRA 0.82 3:57.34 6.02
50m 27.50) 100m 56.82 150m 1:26.25 200m 1:56.51 250m 2:26.41 300m 2:56.93 350m 3:27.29
29.32 29.43 30.26] 29.90] 30.52 30.36 30.05
6 3 6 MAITLAND Kier CAN 0.84 3:57.64 6.32
50m 27.91 100m 57.60 150m 1:27.68 200m 1:57.79 250m 2:27.96 300m 2:58.12 350m 3:28.43
29.69 30.08] 30.11 30.17| 30.16 30.31 29.21
7 1 5 PEREYRA Juan Martin ARG 0.81 3:59.97 8.65
50m 27.57] 100m 58.18 150m 1:28.22 200m 1:58.68 250m 2:29.22 300m 2:59.90 350m 3:30.54
30.61 30.04 30.46 30.54, 30.68 30.64 2943
8 2 6 DELGADILLO Daniel MEX 0.68 4:00.36 9.04
50m 28.01 100m 58.11 150m 1:28.24 200m 1:58.84 250m 2:29.28 300m 3:00.13 350m 3:30.70
30.10 30.13 30.60] 30.44] 30.85 30.57 29.66
9 1 3 ZOLEZZI Gian Carlo CHI 0.80 4:00.37 9.05
50m 27.37] 100m 57.98 150m 1:28.56 200m 1:59.64 250m 2:30.34 300m 3:01.15 350m 3:31.38
30.61 30.58 31.08] 30.70 30.81 30.23 28.99
10 2 3 GOMEZ Alejandro VEN 0.82 4:00.76 9.44
50m 27.97] 100m 58.38 150m 1:28.69 200m 1:59.54 250m 2:30.18 300m 3:00.96 350m 3:31.31
30.41 30.31 30.85] 30.64 30.78 30.35 29.45
1 3 3 MALDONADO Erwin VEN 0.72 4:01.63 10.31
50m 27.48 100m 56.96 150m 1:27.07 200m 1:57.95 250m 2:28.94 300m 3:00.32 350m 3:31.38|
29.48 30.11 30.88] 30.99 31.38 31.06 30.25
12 3 2 JAHNSEN Oscar PER 0.81 4:02.01 10.69
50m 27.87] 100m 58.33 150m 1:28.81 200m 1:59.82 250m 2:30.41 300m 3:01.80 350m 3:32.51
30.46 30.48 31.01 30.59 31.39 30.71 29.50
13 1 6 MALLAT Salvador CHI 0.86 4:02.37 11.05
50m 28.29) 100m 58.71 150m 1:29.50 200m 2:00.90 250m 2:31.69 300m 3:02.73 350m 3:33.03
30.42 30.79 31.40 30.79 31.04 30.30 29.34
14 3 7 MARCUS Evan GUA 0.71 4:06.37 15.05
50m 28.50) 100m 58.96 150m 1:29.77 200m 2:00.79 250m 2:31.88 300m 3:03.47 350m 3:35.27
30.46 30.81 31.02] 31.09] 31.59 31.80 31.10
15 2 7 QUEIPO Daniel URU 0.76 4:07.14 15.82
50m 28.58) 100m 59.66 150m 1:31.26 200m 2:02.87 250m 2:35.02 300m 3:06.84 350m 3:37.82
31.08 31.60 31.61 32.15 31.82 30.98 29.32
16 2 2 MONTOYA Mario Enrique CRC 0.76 4:07.47 16.15
50m 28.15) 100m 59.28 150m 1:30.73 200m 2:02.86 250m 2:34.05 300m 3:05.90 350m 3:37.17
31.13 31.45] 32.13] 31.19 31.85 31.27 30.30
17 1 2 van der VAART Micky ARU 0.74 4:12.68 21.36
50m 27.99) 100m 58.83 150m 1:29.78 200m 2:01.35 250m 2:33.37 300m 3:06.18 350m 3:39.29
30.84 30.95 31.57] 32.02 32.81 33.11 33.39
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Aquatic Park Swimming
4 Parque Aquatico Natag&o / Natacién
A Parque Acuético

Women's 100m Breaststroke
100m Peito Feminino / 100m Braza Femenino

RIO%P 17 JUL 2007 Heats
19:31 Séries / Series

Results Summary
Resumo dos Resultados / Resumen de Resultados

WR 1:05.09  30.83 JONES Leisel AUS Melbourne (AUS) 20 MAR 2006
PR 1:09.01 STITTS Staciana USA Santo Domingo (DOM) 14 AUG 2003
Heats Event No. 12
NOC Time
Rank | Heat | Lane | Name Code R.T. 50m Time Behind
1 2 4 PIERSE Annamay CAN 0.82 32.10 1:07.78 PR
2 1 4 | TINNON Elizabeth USA 0.74 32.25 1:0385.;52 1.16
3 3 4 McKEEHAN Michelle USA 0.72 32.67 1:133;32 2.57
4 3 5 TYLER Jillian CAN 0.82 33.69 1:1307..;-3;3 2.64
36.73
5 1 5 | SALCEDO Javiera ARG 0.78 33.74 1:11.79 4.01
6 2 3 SAKEMI Tatiane BRA 0.69 33.85 1:1318;5 4.19
7 2 5 [ ATKINSON Alia JAM 0.70 33.42 1:13;..21: 4.47
8 3 6 | de GIOVANNI Agustina ARG 0.82 34.06 1:1?.?.3 4.52
9 1 3 MARMOLEJO VARGAS Adriana MEX 0.78 34.16 1:1328.?11 4.79
10 3 3 KATSUNO Mariana BRA 0.76 34.01 1:13:.:; 5.45
11 2 6 VICTORIA Daniela VEN 0.81 34.06 1:13;§§ 5.57
12 3 2 GONZALEZ Gloria VEN 0.81 34.09 1:134?..52 6.56
13 3 7 LIGHTBOURNE Alicia BAH 0.83 35.11 1:1‘110..3?2 6.58
14 1 6 Valeria SILVA MEREA PER 0.83 35.03 1:113395 7.31
15 2 7 BEAUBRUN Danielle LCA 0.73 35.15 1:145'?..;);3 7.74
16 1 2 | COLLYMORE Kimba TRI 0.86 35.33 1:14:.:; 7.99
17 1 7 LIGHTBOURN McKayla Lightbourn BAH 0.78 35.80 1:14:..;;1 8.19
18 2 2 MIRO QUESADA Nora PER 0.79 35.98 1:14(:;; 8.80
19 3 1 MOODIE Natasha JAM 0.74 36.26 1;1?_?2 10.78
20 2 1 ISENIA Nilshaira AHO 0.80 36.28 1:1482.SS 11.20
21 1 1 MORENO MAISER Katerine BOL 0.86 37.18 1:14$igg 11.50
22 2 8 PIGOT Chinyere SUR 0.75 38.47 1:24522 13.07
23 3 8 POUJOL Karen HON 0.75 37.44 1:2422..13: 14.35
44.69

Legend

WR World Record =WR Equal World Record OR Olympic Record =oR Equal Olympic Record

AF Affcan Record =AF Equal African Record AM Americas Record =AM Equal Americas Record

as Asian Record =As Equal Asian Record EU European Record =£U Equal European Record

oc Oceania Record -oc Equal Oceania Record

RT. Reaction Time psa Disqualified ONF Did not Finish NS Did not Start
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Aquatic Park
Parque Aquatico
Parque Acuatico

17 JUL 2007
19:42

Swimming
Natagdo / Natacion

Women's 4x200m Freestyle
Revezamento 4 x 200m Livre Feminino / Relevos 4x200m Libre Femenino

Heats
Séries / Series

Results Summary

Resumo dos Resultados / Resumen de Resultados

WR 7:50.09 57.55  1:56.43  2:5287  3:53.92 USA - United States Melbourne (AUS) 29 MAR 2007
45160 555311  6:49.47
PR 8:05.47 USA - United States Santo Domingo (DOM) 11 AUG 2003
Heat 1 of 2 Event No. 14
Time
Rank | Heat | Lane |[NOC Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Behind
1 2 4 |USA - United States 8:05.28 PR
THIES Lauren 0.76 28.72 59.59 1:31.53( 2:04.11 2:04.11
CRIPPEN Teresa 0.51 28.09 50.08| 1:30.45( 2:01.28 4:05.39
KUKORS Emily 0.49 27.68 58.12| 1:29.35( 2:00.10 6:05.49
RODRIQUEZ Jessica 0.58 28.30 58.79| 1:29.41 1:59.79 8:05.28
2 1 4 |CAN - Canada 8:11.05 5.77
COLLINS Elizabeth 0.82 28.43 58.86| 1:29.62( 2:00.64 2:00.64
BELL Hilary 0.34 28.14 58.89 1:30.11 2:01.33 4:01.97
KING Savannah 0.50 28.85| 1:00.55( 1:32.94| 2:05.42 6:07.39
BALAZS Zsofia 0.52 29.18| 1:00.85( 1:32.72] 2:03.66 8:11.05
3 2 5 |BRA - Brazil 8:17.47 12.19
BARACHO Paula 0.91 29.14| 1:00.31 1:32.91 2:05.37 2:05.37
LYRIO Manuella 0.32 28.61 59.74 1:32.60 2:05.17 4:10.54
MARANHAO Joanna 0.40 28.81 59.93| 1:31.50( 2:02.59 6:13.13
BARBOSA Tatiana 0.49 29.50| 1:00.85( 1:32.78| 2:04.34 8:17.47
4 1 5 |MEX - Mexico 8:32.09( 26.81
IBANEZ LOPEZ Liliana 0.78 29.63| 1:01.22 1:34.17| 2:07.62 2:07.62
ALANIS ZAPATA Sandra 0.54 29.30 1:00.85 1:33.41 2:05.95 4:13.57
CASTANEDA MIYAMOTO Patricia Midar52 30.69| 1:03.26( 1:35.82| 2:08.33 6:21.90
ARCINIEGA CASTRO Alma Pauling  0.51 29.61 1:03.13( 1:37.47] 2:10.19 8:32.09
5 2 3 |VEN -Venezuela 8:34.21 28.93
PINTO Yanel 0.78 29.39| 1:01.52 1:33.98] 2:06.15 2:06.15
MARQUEZ Jennifer 0.67 28.98 1:00.44 1:33.14 2:05.56 4:11.71
PINTO Jeserick 0.54 29.03| 1:02.15( 1:38.19]| 2:14.34 6:26.05
PINTO Andreina 0.57 29.84| 1:02.63| 1:35.64| 2:08.16 8:34.21
6 1 3 |BAH - Bahamas 8:45.99( 40.71
DILLETTE Alana 0.73 30.20| 1:02.47( 1:34.64| 2:06.41 2:06.41
LIGHTBOURN McKayla Lightbourn| 0.40 30.02 1:02.87 1:37.13 2:11.77 4:18.18
LIGHTBOURNE Alicia 0.20 30.66| 1:05.50( 1:41.49] 2:16.38 6:34.56
VANDERPOOL-WALLACE Arianna| -0.02 29.54| 1:03.10( 1:37.17] 2:11.43 8:45.99
7 2 6 |ESA - El Salvador 8:52.03| 46.75
BENITEZ Pamela 0.76 29.40| 1:01.39( 1:34.15] 2:06.97 2:06.97
MURILLO lleana 0.51 30.51 1:04.81 1:40.64( 2:15.86 4:22.83
HERNANDEZ Ana 0.74 31.72 1:07.07 1:42.79( 2:18.07 6:40.90
MARCUS Golda 0.46 30.80| 1:04.29( 1:38.11 2:11.13 8:52.03
8 2 2 |PER-Peru 9:10.19( 1:04.91
Fiorella GOMEZ-SANCHEZ CABALLER®0 30.84| 1:04.64( 1:39.16] 2:13.08 2:13.08
Slavica PAVIC 0.68 32.94| 1:09.62 1:47.54| 2:23.96 4:37.04
CARRILLO Massie 0.62 31.23 1:06.71 1:43.66 2:19.08 6:56.12
TORRES Maria Alejandra 0.58 31.24| 1:05.21 1:39.87( 2:14.07 9:10.19
9 1 6 |HON - Honduras 9:31.63| 1:26.35
FAJARDO SIERRA Sharon Paola 0.72 30.04| 1:03.42( 1:38.60| 2:13.93 2:13.93
PAZ CHAVEZ Laura Lucia 0.53 32.03| 1:07.78( 1:44.83] 2:21.25 4:35.18
POUJOL Karen 0.62 34.68] 1:14.95| 1:56.69( 2:36.30 7:11.48
LEIVA Laura 0.46 31.41 1:06.78( 1:43.30| 2:20.15 9:31.63

Legend
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